
CHELSEA MARTIN
A r t  +  P s y c h o l o g y  S t u d e n t

ADDRESS 
EMAIL

PHONE
LINKEDIN

613 Montgomery Woods Dr. Hockessin, DE, 19707
chelmart@udel.edu, chelseamartinart@gmail.com (business)
(302)-985-1971
www.linkedin.com/in/chelsea-martin-470199144

EDUCATION

WORK EXPERIENCE

SKILLS

HONORS + ORGANIZATIONS

Jared Medina (Cognitive Neuroscience Professor)
Edward (Lance) Winn (Art Professor)

Richard Hanel (Art Teacher)
Argenette Harper

jmedina@psych.udel.edu
winn@udel.edu
rhanel@msn.com
Harper007@comcast.net

HOBBIES

References

University of Delaware
Bachelor of Art in Psychology

Bachelor of Art
GPA

2018
2018
3.60

Self-Employed Freelance Artist 2015 to present

Research Assistant for Peter Mende-Siedlecki’s Social Neuroscience Lab
Volunteer Art Therapist at Christiana Evergreen Adult Care Center
Research Assistant for Jared Medina’s Cognitive Neuroscience Lab

2nd Place winner of Women’s Center for Arts Portfolio Competition
Cab Calloway Visual Arts Award

Nominated for Winterthur Art Competition - Honorable Mention
Edge Program at UD

Gold and Silver keys for Scholastic Art Portfolio
National Art Honor Society

Discovery Corps at the Delaware Museum of Natural History

2016-2017
2016
2014-2016
2014
2014
2014
2013-2014
2012-2014
2010-2014
2010-2013

ABOUT ME

Cab Calloway School of the Arts
High School 2014

Sketching

Photoshop Word Powerpoint Excel

Music PreservationTraditional Art

Hiking

ProductivityDigital Art Ceramics Photography

Mental Health Art History Illustrator Theatre

Organization Research

Art Therapy

Private Commissions, Public Events, Online business operations

Painting With a Twist Artist 2017 to present


